Cyprus Road Races Grand Prix - Strovolos

19.02.2023

Results

Event Name 10 000M

Place Performance Bib
1 38:32.81 1029
2 38:48.20 1020
3 39:01.13 1024
4 43:18.60 1027
5 46:35.27 1023
6 48:03.44 1017
7 48:21.53 1040
8 48:37.76 1019
9 48:49.89 1022
10 50:55.99 1014
11 50:58.25 1018
12 51:25.70 1026
13 51:47.23 1025
14 55:11.92 1028
15 55:25.81 1015
16 56:04.78 1030
17 56:25.81 1035
18 56:48.92 1031
19 1:00:13.18 1039
20 1:02:28.50 1016

First Name

Avraamis
Pavel
Pavlos
Mavidtng
Socratis
Marios
Nicolas
Michael
Christodoulos
Nikitas
Savvas
Kyriakos
Giannis
MNavvog
George

Marinos
Anastasis

Chrysostomos
Nikolaos
Charalambos

Last Name

Avraam
Kosykh
Symeonides
lMNwpyog
Socratous
Hadjiagapiou
Philotheou
Keenan
Skouroumounis
Alkiviades
lerides
Tzyrkas
Tsangaris
Toimoekog
Charalambous

Christodoulou
Lazarides

Chrysostomou
Tsourouttis
Charalambous
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Category Gender Date of Birth Age Group Team Code Team Name

M40
SM

M40
M50
M55
M35
M45
M45
SM

M50
M45
M45
SM

M55
M35

M45
M50

M45
SM
M45

=TI £ 2L

1981-04-07
1988-07-05
1979-09-30
1972-06-03
1967-03-29
1983-05-05
1974-08-07
1974-03-05
1992-06-12
1971-12-28
1976-10-12
1973-09-27
1990-04-09
1964-09-10
1987-08-21

1973-06-25
1969-05-23

1974-09-19
1996-01-15
1974-11-05

V40 TEAMS8
SEN
V40
V50
V55
V35
V45
V45
SEN
V50
V45
V45
SEN
V55
V35

V45 TEAMS8
V50

V45 TEAMS8
SEN
V45

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
KiTtrpou

ABANTIKA ‘Evwaon AGTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou

ABANTIKA ‘Evwaon AGTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou



Event Name
Place
1

~No o h WN

10
11

12

13

Event Name
Place

1
2
3

10
11

10 O00F

Performance

39:30.58
43:43.64
45:48.30
48:38.00
51:42.19
54:34.96
56:21.54

56:38.70
57:36.28
1:01:08.90
1:01:09.90

1:01:39.69

1:03:45.68

5000M&F
AND
Corporate
Race

Performance

16:42.00
17:14.50
17:24.90

17:29.50

17:30.40

18:11.70

18:32.30

18:33.30

18:38.00

18:49.70
19:35.30

Bib

1005
1007
1004
1003
1009
1006
1001

1011
1002
1037
1036

1012

1010

Bib

3565
3084
3070

3511

3620

3073

3058

3555

3608

3577
3035

First Name
Alicia Sophie
Andri
Christina
Stella

Chris
Erasmia
Vicky

Nagia
Christina
Emily
Ave
Andria

Sophia-Katerina

First Name

Neofytos
Avraamis
Charalambos

Dimitrios
Gavin
Theodoros
Petros
Christos
Chistian

Faidros
Aleksandr

Last Name

Hy Finnis

Soteriou

Hioti

Hadjipanagi Drvaric
Stephanidou
Nicolaou

Georgiou

Modestou

Hadjilouca Xanthoudaki
Joseph

Lehesmets

Palari

Marangos Rouva

Last Name

Lemonaris
Avraam
Thoma

Patounas
Waltts
Sofokleous
Platonos
Menelaou
Reedmen

Oikonomidis
Orlov

Category Gender Date of Birth Age Group Team Code

Uuz20w
SW
SW
W35
W45
W35
W45

w40
W40
W50
W35

W35

W50

Category Gender

M35
M40
uz23m

U20M

M35

M35
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2005-03-14
1989-05-12
1990-05-15
1987-05-23
1973-11-28
1983-10-26
1976-09-12

1980-05-10
1980-10-22
1969-10-05
1983-12-13

1984-10-22

1972-03-11

Date of Birth

1987-05-21
1981-04-07
2003-06-04

2004-02-03

1984-05-22

1987-07-14

2006-03-15

1995-01-20

1993-12-27

2004-11-14
1994-07-31
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u20
SEN
SEN
V35
V45
V35
V45

V40
V40
V50
V35

V35

V50

Age Group

V35
V40
u23

u20
V35
V35
uis8
SEN
SEN

u20
SEN

TEAMS8

TEAMS8

TEAMS8

Team Code

TEAMS

TEAM4

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS8

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

Team Name

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
KiTtrpou

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou
ABANTIKA ‘Evwon ACTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou

Team Name
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
KuTtrpou

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35
36

19:35.80

19:45.30

19:47.00

19:59.40
20:06.80

20:23.80

20:25.60

20:30.70

20:31.60

20:54.60

20:55.50

20:58.50

21:00.90

21:03.10

21:07.30
21:17.60

21:23.80

21:35.80
21:36.40

21:51.30

21:51.50

21:54.00

21:55.70

22:02.60
22:04.50

3609

3611

3515

3610
3007

3524

3563

3635

3501

3601

3593

3553

3576

3545

3505
3040

3639

3551
3072

3516

3514

3540

3558

3569
3092

Ngadi
Simon
Marios

Nanish
Annageliki

Stavros
Filippos
loannis
Anastasios
Antonios
Georgios
Savvas
Paris
Sebastian

Sotiris
Charalampos

Michael

Charalambos
Mavayiwtng

Christos
Antonis
Vasileios
Nikolas

Christos
Michaelia

Sherpa
Smith
Tsikkos

Limbu
Zannetou

Kokkalis
Papathanasiou
Aristodimou
Anagnostou
Sykaras
Koumnas
Michaelidis
Agapiou
Tokarev

Georgiou
Tachmazidis

Paris

Panagiotou
KouTtooyiavvn

Christodoulou
loannou
Kiranoudis
Michaelidis

Hadjichristou
Nearchou

M35

SM

U20M

SM
uz20w

SM

M40

uz23m

U20M

uz23m

U20M

uz23m

U20M

uz23m

U20M
M45

M50

u2oM
uleB

u2oMm

U20M

SM

U23M

u2oMm
uz20w
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1984-04-23

1991-09-12

2004-08-27

2000-10-11
2004-05-28

1999-03-19

1980-07-13

2003-02-24

2004-05-03

2002-10-03

2004-11-23

2003-02-12

2004-07-24

2003-09-30

2004-08-20
1975-07-05

1970-04-19

2004-10-14
2008-10-20

2004-01-29

2004-04-17

2000-05-10

2003-12-31

2004-10-09
2004-05-06
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V35

SEN

u20

SEN
u20

SEN

V40

u23

u20

u23

u20

u23

u20

u23

u20
V45

V50

u20
ul6

u20

u20

SEN

u23

u20
u20

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAM4

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



37

38

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59
60

61

22:06.40

22:10.70

22:14.80

22:16.10

22:16.10

22:25.40

22:33.20

22:38.90

22:41.10

22:43.60

22:45.00

22:52.90
22:54.90

22:55.90

23:01.30

23:03.80

23:15.50

23:18.30

23:19.30

23:21.10
23:22.40

23:29.20

23:31.70
23:32.60

23:34.00

3502

3570

3537

3507

3641

3547

3522

3518

3529

3575

3596

3539
3039

3578

3557

3559

3574

3631

3523

3552
3094

3504

3503
3003

3044

Giorgos
Modestos
Michalis
Constantinos
Zacharias
Charalambos
Constantinos
Constantinos
Markos
Nikolas
Vasileios

loannis
Odysseas

Nikolas
Michalis
Chronis
Georgios
Marcel
Paschalis

Andreas
Gavriella

Christos

Spyros
Andri

Tasos

Sideras
Charalambous
Georgiou
Constantinou
Ambrosiou
Neofytou
Symeonidis
Skordis
Kazatzian
Dimitriadis
Broumidis

Tsouloufis
Patsalosavvis

Miltiadous
Efthimiou
Mougis
Partakkis
Knon
Psimolofitis

Neophytou
Sophocleous

Toumazou

Georgiou
Josef

Mylonas
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u2oMm

U20M

SM

M35

M50

uz2oM

U20M

M40

U20M

u20M

M35

SM
SM

M35

U20M

u2oM

U20M

M40

U23M

u2oMm
W35

u2oM

U20M
w40

M35
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M

2004-02-03

2004-09-05

1990-02-02

1984-09-07

1971-03-07

2004-02-04

2004-02-24

1981-06-05

2004-01-02

2004-11-24

1986-05-05

1998-01-19
1998-03-07

1987-09-09

2004-12-07

2004-08-28

2004-10-08

1978-08-12

2003-01-11

2004-07-27
1986-10-30

2004-06-09

2004-06-21
1981-04-09

1983-12-06

u20

u20

SEN

V35

V50

u20

u20

V40

u20

u20

V35

SEN
SEN

V35

u20

u20

u20

V40

u23

u20
V35

u20

u20
V40

V35

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM1

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto XupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71
72

73
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84
85

86

87

23:36.70

23:42.40

23:43.20

23:43.90

23:46.00

23:46.10

23:47.40

23:47.90
23:52.40

24:01.40
24:05.50

24:05.90
24:12.90

24:20.50

24:25.80

24:26.60

24:34.10

24:35.40

24:37.10

24:37.30

24:40.10

24:41.90
24:42.40
24:42.60

24:43.40

25:01.90

3083

3600

3550

3598

3527

3546

3548

3564
3082

3573
3077

3597
3087

3556

3541

3590

3643

3544

3536

3592

3526

3628
3095
3029

3500

3581

Kostas
Constantinos
Panagiotis
Charalambos
Spyros
loannis
Andreas

lakovos
Stavros

Stefanos
Lefteris

Christos
Kypros

Savvas
Constantinos
Antonis
Constantinos
Nikolas
Panagiotis
Artemis
Michalis

Steve
Themistoklis
Haris

Raphael

Kyriakos

Theodosiou
Aggelis
Panagiotou
Palatianos
Groutas
Leonidou
Efthimiou

Pastou
Stavrinou

Theodosiou
Christoforou

Lympikis
Hadjistyllis

Tzionis
Loizou

Petri
Karoullas
Ftoxos
Dimitriou
Kladis
Chrysanthou
Liepke
Charalambous
Kountouris

Chrysostomou

Thoma
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M40

SM

u2oMm

SM

U20M

uz2oM

U20M

M45
SM

u20M
M50

SM
M35

u20M

SM

SM

U20M

u2oM

SM

SM

U20M

SM
M40
SM

SM

uz23m
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1981-07-18

1993-05-11

2004-03-03

1994-11-29

2004-05-09

2004-10-20

2004-10-06

1978-01-07
1993-05-07

2004-01-03
1969-11-12

1993-06-07
1985-12-19

2004-02-12

1994-01-29

1999-12-06

2004-05-25

2004-09-18

1999-07-09

1995-09-14

2004-11-16

1991-06-12
1981-05-26
1998-10-09

1998-06-06

2003-02-05

V40

SEN

u20

SEN

u20

u20

u20

V45
SEN

u20
V50

SEN
V35

u20

SEN

SEN

u20

u20

SEN

SEN

u20

SEN
V40
SEN

SEN

u23

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg



88

89
90

91

92
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101

102

103
104

105
106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

25:02.10

25:07.00
25:09.90

25:10.30

25:18.20
25:18.40

25:19.70

25:22.50

25:26.20

25:29.30

25:29.60

25:29.90

25:32.60
25:34.00

25:34.10

25:35.20
25:41.10

25:41.80
25:49.60

26:03.00

26:03.80

26:11.50

26:20.70

26:23.30

26:23.70

26:26.10

3533

3582
3081

3519

3572
3024

3542

3508

3525

3561

3583

3560

3520
3063

3568

3512
3086

3554
3076

3060

3549

3638

3633

3627

3626

3632

Giorgos

Polivios
Constantinos

Persefoni

Andreas
Maria

Nikolas
Andreas
Christos
Giorgos
Andreas
Panikkos

Melina
Georgios

Panagiotis

Christos
Emilios

Christos
Demetris

Savvas
Loukas
Grigoria
lias
Andreas
Thilo

Nikolaos

Vasileiou

Fotiou
Mylonas

Nikolaidou

Kyranoudis
Hadjiloizou-Leontis

Petrou

Panagiotou
Xenofontos
Tambouris
Merkelov Perdikou
Giagkou

Petridou
Konstantinidis

Herakleous

Constantinou
Petrou

Pieris
Charalambous

Xylaris
Panagiotidis
Orphanidou
Liasidis

Wuttke

Von Taczala-Gierszewski

Filippou
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uz23m

U23M
M50

W55

U23M
w45

SM

SM

SM

SM

U20M

SM

W45
uz23m

U20M

SM
SM

M45
M50

M45

U20M

SW

U23M

M35

M35

uz23m
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M

2003-09-07

2003-09-19
1970-07-29

1967-09-16

2002-10-17
1976-05-06

1998-02-25

1999-07-23

1992-11-18

1992-08-15

2004-12-20

1992-11-23

1976-06-14
2002-01-05

2004-04-14

1999-12-17
2000-02-20

1973-06-26
1969-10-27

1974-07-22

2004-02-16

1995-10-24

2003-02-07

1984-11-30

1984-01-06

2003-02-09

u23

u23
V50

V55

u23
V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

u20

SEN

V45
u23

u20

SEN
SEN

V45
V50

V45

u20

SEN

u23

V35

V35

u23

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAMA4

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAM7

TEAMS

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Ppoupdg

University of Cyprus
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

Cyprus Sports Organization
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg



114
115

116
117

118
119

120

121
122
123
124

125

126

127

128

129
130

131
132
132

134

135
136

137
138

139
140

141

26:46.00
26:53.90

26:56.00
26:59.50

27:01.00
27:06.70

27:10.70

27:14.90
27:15.10
27:19.70
27:42.30

27:55.70

28:04.90

28:05.30

28:08.00

28:19.60
28:21.10

28:21.40
28:21.60
28:21.60

28:27.00

28:37.20
28:45.70

28:49.20
28:52.50

28:58.60
29:06.90

29:08.60

3051
3509

3599
3080

3562
3079

3591

3074
3067
3093
3031

3059

3517

3043

3513

3637
3099

3521
3096
3098

3579

3634
3036

3636
3026

3052
3028

3603

Stavros

Constantinos

Anastasios
Panayiotis

Panagiotis
Antonis

Elena

Eleftherios

Dimitrios-Minas
Thrasyvoulos

Philippos

Charalambos

Achilleas
Christos
Nearchos

Savvas
Andreas

Fotos
Christos
Anastasios

Renos

Dimitris
Andreas

Giorgos
Jasmine

Georgios
George

Nikolaos

Tryfonos
Gerolemidis

Karakousis
Kyriakou

Marinou
Kolokasis

Constantinou

Soleas
Papadakis
Karayiannis
Leao

Platonos
Georgiou
Karaolis
Zinonos

Salatas
Andreou

Fotiadis
Assiotis
Vasileiou

Zachariadis

Dimitriadis
Papas

Koumos
Sim

Georgiou
Hadjistyllis

Klisaris
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M45
SM

SM
M40

SM
SM

SW

M45
U23M
M35
uleB

M55

U23M

M40

U20M

uz23m

uz23m

U23M

u2oMm
M60

u2oMm
W40

M50
M50

uz23m

=L £ £ £

T £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ K<

< £L

1977-09-20
1994-04-19

1993-07-30
1981-10-22

1992-05-17
1996-09-11

1990-01-23

1974-08-28
2003-12-03
1985-10-19
2009-01-10

1965-03-18
2003-02-04
1980-04-29
2004-01-29

2003-03-24
20/08/1996

2003-10-17
07/08/2003
26/04/1997

2003-07-15

2004-04-26
1960-11-27

2004-04-22
1979-03-20

1968-03-26
1973-01-30

2001-03-15

V45
SEN

SEN
V40

SEN
SEN

SEN

V45
u23
V35
ul6

V55

u23

V40

u20

u23

u23

u23

u20
V60

u20
V40

V50
V50

u23

TEAM1
TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS8
TEAM4

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAM1

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM2

TEAMS

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
KiTtrpou

University of Cyprus

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg



142

143
144

145

146
147
148

149
150

151

152

153
154

155
156

157

158

159

160

161

162
163
164

165

166

167

168

29:11.10

29:12.40
29:13.70

29:14.40

29:36.10
29:39.10
29:40.00

29:42.00
29:44.60

29:54.60

30:12.80

30:29.90
30:40.00

30:45.90
30:47.70

30:48.20

31:31.60

32:07.80

32:07.90

32:20.60

32:21.10
32:25.10
32:29.70

32:33.40

33:00.50

33:01.10

34:30.00

3053

3629
3061

3532

3534
3002
3017

3630
3023

3535

3571

3606
3097

3566
3004

3594

3530

3607

3605

3567

3049
3030
3075

3538

3602

3604

3640

George

Manuel
Michalis

Nikolaos

Georgios
Siew Luan
Eirini

Colin
Irene

Theodoulos
Christos

Panagiotis
Christina

Georgios
Dafni

Raphael
Constantinos
loannis
loannis
Emilia

Stelios
Nicolaos
Yiannis

Aristos
Styliani
loannis

Spiros

Hapeshis

Triebus
Andreou

loannou

Kyriakou
Anastasiou
Psychogioudaki

Braatz
Charalambous

Koullapi
Mina

Bitzos
Tziortzi

Karantonas
Konstantinidou

Solomonidis
Kyriakou
Dimitriou
Drakos
Zomeni

Savvides
Lambrou
Kalaitzis

Charalambous
Bougiouri
Mitkakis

Charalambidis

Cyprus Road Races Grand Prix - STROVOLOS 19.02.2022.xIs

SM

M45
uz23m

uz2oM

U20M
W60
u23w

M50
SW

u20M

U20M

SM

SM
SW

u2oM

U20M

SM

SM

uz23w

M50
M55
M35

u2oMm

W35

SM

SM

ng mmg £ L

<L =L 1 £ £ 2 2 N M 0L

T

<

1989-02-04

1974-12-13
2001-11-09

2004-05-08

2004-02-14
1962-04-15
2003-09-04

1971-10-14
1994-03-20

2004-01-28

2004-06-06

2000-01-21
12/11/2005

1989-08-18
1998-02-22

2004-11-01

2004-06-29

1996-03-18

2000-12-17

2002-06-14

1971-12-19
1965-08-24
1984-01-29

2004-05-25

1985-01-24

1998-11-27

2000-01-01

SEN

V45
u23

u20

u20
V60
u23

V50
SEN

u20

u20

SEN

SEN
SEN

u20

u20

SEN

SEN

u23

V50
V55
V35

u20

V35

SEN

SEN

TEAM2

TEAMS
TEAMA4

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMA4

TEAMS5

TEAMS
TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM1

TEAM9

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
dpoupdg

University of Cyprus

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)

APOEL FC Academy
AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



169

170
171
172

173

174
175

176
177

178

179

180
181

34:40.70

35:21.10
35:49.30
35:52.60

36:05.60

36:12.30
36:34.50

36:36.30
37:10.00

38:29.40
38:31.80

38:41.60
39:44.50

DQ

5000m. Female

1

2
3
4

o Ul

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

20:06.80
22:04.50
23:22.40
23:32.60

25:10.30
25:18.40

25:32.60

26:11.50

27:10.70
28:52.50
29:39.10
29:40.00
29:44.60
30:40.00
30:47.70

32:20.60

3078

3528
3091
3018

3056

3531
3032

3010
3020

3011

3580

3642
3090
3085

3007
3092
3094
3003

3519
3024

3520

3638

3591
3026
3002
3017
3023
3097
3004

3567

Robin

Gombert

Michael-Aggelos Stylianou

Michaella
Elena

Michalis

Loukas
Bruno

Dora
loanna

Fotoulla
Andreas

Giorgos
Veronica
Kyriakos

Annageliki
Michaelia
Gavriella
Andri

Persefoni
Maria

Melina
Grigoria

Elena
Jasmine
Siew Luan
Eirini
Irene
Christina
Dafni

Emilia

Markou
Stephani

Louka

Stavrou
Leao

Chrysanthou
Paraskevopoulou

Hapeshi
Antoniou

Tsiakkas
Michaelidou
Philotheou

Zannetou
Nearchou
Sophocleous
Josef

Nikolaidou
Hadjiloizou-Leontis

Petridou
Orphanidou

Constantinou
Sim

Anastasiou
Psychogioudaki
Charalambous
Tziortzi
Konstantinidou

Zomeni
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M35

U23M
W35
Uuz20w

M50

uz23m
M45

W55
W45

W60

U20M

SM
W40
uisMm

uz20w
uz20w
W35
W40

W55
W45

W45

SW

SW
W40
W60
u23w
SW

SW

u23w

M <

m m T < <

=T Z

m T M T T

T

T

MM T T T

F

1985-05-20

2003-08-13
1985-06-11
2004-09-01

1971-08-04

2003-12-15
1975-02-01

1963-03-12
1973-05-20

1959-12-10

2004-01-14

1999-12-31
1982-10-16
2007-06-19

2004-05-28
2004-05-06
1986-10-30
1981-04-09

1967-09-16
1976-05-06

1976-06-14

1995-10-24

1990-01-23
1979-03-20
1962-04-15
2003-09-04
1994-03-20
12/01/2005
1998-02-22

2002-06-14

V35

u23
V35
u20

V50

u23
V45

V55
V45

V60

u20

SEN
V40
uis

u20
u20
V35
V40

V55
V45

V45

SEN

SEN
V40
V60
u23
SEN

SEN

u23

TEAMS

TEAM4

TEAM2

TEAMS5

TEAM2
TEAM7

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAM7

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM4

TEAMS

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Cyprus Sports Organization

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

Cyprus Sports Organization

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Dpoupdg



17
18
19

20
21

22
23

5000m. Men

1
2
3

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

33:00.50
35:49.30
35:52.60

36:36.30
37:10.00

38:29.40
39:44.50

16:42.00
17:14.50
17:24.90

17:29.50

17:30.40

18:11.70

18:32.30

18:33.30

18:38.00

18:49.70
19:35.30

19:35.80

19:45.30

19:47.00

19:59.40

20:23.80

20:25.60

20:30.70

3602
3091
3018

3010
3020

3011
3090

3565
3084
3070

3511

3620

3073

3058

3555

3608

3577
3035

3609

3611

3515

3610

3524

3563

3635

Styliani
Michaella
Elena

Dora
loanna

Fotoulla
Veronica

Neofytos
Avraamis

Charalambos

Dimitrios
Gavin
Theodoros
Petros
Christos
Chistian

Faidros
Aleksandr

Ngadi
Simon
Marios
Nanish
Stavros
Filippos

loannis

Bougiouri
Markou
Stephani

Chrysanthou
Paraskevopoulou

Hapeshi
Michaelidou

Lemonaris
Avraam
Thoma

Patounas
Waltts
Sofokleous
Platonos
Menelaou
Reedmen

Oikonomidis
Orlov

Sherpa

Smith

Tsikkos

Limbu

Kokkalis
Papathanasiou

Aristodimou
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W35
W35
uz20w

W55
W45

W60
W40

M35
M40
uz23m

U20M

M35

M35

uisMm

SM

SM

U20M
SM

M35

SM

U20M

SM

SM

M40

U23M

m T m T m T T

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £L£ £ £ £ L £ £ LEgLxR

1985-01-24
1985-06-11
2004-09-01

1963-03-12
1973-05-20

1959-12-10
1982-10-16

1987-05-21
1981-04-07
2003-06-04

2004-02-03

1984-05-22

1987-07-14

2006-03-15

1995-01-20

1993-12-27

2004-11-14
1994-07-31

1984-04-23

1991-09-12

2004-08-27

2000-10-11

1999-03-19

1980-07-13

2003-02-24

V35
V35
u20

V55
V45

V60
V40

V35
V40
u23

u20

V35

V35

uis8

SEN

SEN

u20
SEN

V35

SEN

u20

SEN

SEN

V40

u23

TEAMS

TEAMA4

TEAM2
TEAM7

TEAM2
TEAM7

TEAMS5

TEAM4

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS8

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Cyprus Sports Organization

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Cyprus Sports Organization

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon ACTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUuAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUuAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBviknAg
dpoupdg



19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

20:31.60

20:54.60

20:55.50

20:58.50

21:00.90

21:03.10

21:07.30
21:17.60

21:23.80

21:35.80
21:36.40

21:51.30

21:51.50

21:54.00

21:55.70

22:02.60

22:06.40

22:10.70

22:14.80

22:16.10

22:16.10

22:25.40

22:33.20

22:38.90

3501

3601

3593

3553

3576

3545

3505
3040

3639

3551
3072

3516

3514

3540

3558

3569

3502

3570

3537

3507

3641

3547

3522

3518

Anastasios
Antonios
Georgios
Savvas
Paris
Sebastian

Sotiris
Charalampos

Michael

Charalambos
Mavayiwtng

Christos
Antonis
Vasileios
Nikolas
Christos
Giorgos
Modestos
Michalis
Constantinos
Zacharias
Charalambos
Constantinos

Constantinos

Anagnostou
Sykaras
Koumnas
Michaelidis
Agapiou
Tokarev

Georgiou
Tachmazidis

Paris

Panagiotou
Koutooyliavvh

Christodoulou
loannou
Kiranoudis
Michaelidis
Hadjichristou
Sideras
Charalambous
Georgiou
Constantinou
Ambrosiou
Neofytou
Symeonidis

Skordis
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u2oMm

U23M

U20M

uz23m

U20M

uz23m

U20M
M45

M50

uz2oM
uleB

u20M

U20M

SM

U23M

u2oM

U20M

u2oM

SM

M35

M50

u2oM

U20M

M40

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L L L LKL £ £ELT £ £ £ 0k

2004-05-03

2002-10-03

2004-11-23

2003-02-12

2004-07-24

2003-09-30

2004-08-20
1975-07-05

1970-04-19

2004-10-14
2008-10-20

2004-01-29

2004-04-17

2000-05-10

2003-12-31

2004-10-09

2004-02-03

2004-09-05

1990-02-02

1984-09-07

1971-03-07

2004-02-04

2004-02-24

1981-06-05

u20

u23

u20

u23

u20

u23

u20
V45

V50

u20
ul6

u20

u20

SEN

u23

u20

u20

u20

SEN

V35

V50

u20

u20

V40

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAM4

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto XupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Ppoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg



43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

22:41.10

22:43.60

22:45.00

22:52.90
22:54.90

22:55.90

23:01.30

23:03.80

23:15.50

23:18.30

23:19.30

23:21.10

23:29.20

23:31.70

23:34.00
23:36.70

23:42.40

23:43.20

23:43.90

23:46.00

23:46.10

23:47.40

23:47.90
23:52.40

24:01.40

3529

3575

3596

3539
3039

3578

3557

3559

3574

3631

3523

3552

3504

3503

3044
3083

3600

3550

3598

3527

3546

3548

3564
3082

3573

Markos
Nikolas
Vasileios

loannis
Odysseas

Nikolas
Michalis
Chronis
Georgios
Marcel
Paschalis
Andreas
Christos
Spyros

Tasos
Kostas

Constantinos
Panagiotis
Charalambos
Spyros
loannis
Andreas

lakovos
Stavros

Stefanos

Kazatzian
Dimitriadis
Broumidis

Tsouloufis
Patsalosavvis

Miltiadous
Efthimiou
Mougis
Partakkis
Knon
Psimolofitis
Neophytou
Toumazou
Georgiou

Mylonas
Theodosiou

Aggelis
Panagiotou
Palatianos
Groutas
Leonidou
Efthimiou

Pastou
Stavrinou

Theodosiou
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1987-09-09
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2004-08-28

2004-10-08
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2003-01-11

2004-07-27

2004-06-09

2004-06-21

1983-12-06
1981-07-18

1993-05-11

2004-03-03

1994-11-29

2004-05-09

2004-10-20

2004-10-06

1978-01-07
1993-05-07

2004-01-03

u20
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V35

SEN
SEN

V35
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V40

u23

u20

u20

u20

V35
V40

SEN

u20

SEN

u20

u20

u20

V45
SEN

u20

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM1

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg
AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBviknAg
Dpoupdg



68

69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

24:05.50

24:05.90
24:12.90

24:20.50

24:25.80

24:26.60

24:34.10

24:35.40

24:37.10

24:37.30

24:40.10

24:41.90
24:42.40
24:42.60

24:43.40
25:01.90
25:02.10

25:07.00
25:09.90

25:18.20

25:19.70

25:22.50

25:26.20

25:29.30

25:29.60

25:29.90

3077

3597
3087

3556

3541

3590

3643

3544

3536

3592

3526

3628
3095
3029

3500
3581
3533

3582
3081

3572

3542

3508

3525

3561

3583

3560

Lefteris

Christos
Kypros

Savvas
Constantinos
Antonis
Constantinos
Nikolas
Panagiotis
Artemis
Michalis

Steve
Themistoklis
Haris

Raphael
Kyriakos
Giorgos

Polivios
Constantinos

Andreas
Nikolas

Andreas
Christos
Giorgos
Andreas

Panikkos

Christoforou

Lympikis
Hadjistyllis

Tzionis

Loizou

Petri

Karoullas
Ftoxos
Dimitriou
Kladis
Chrysanthou
Liepke
Charalambous
Kountouris
Chrysostomou
Thoma

Vasileiou

Fotiou
Mylonas

Kyranoudis
Petrou

Panagiotou
Xenofontos

Tambouris

Merkelov Perdikou

Giagkou
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M50

SM
M35

uz2oM

SM

SM

U20M

uz2oM

SM

SM
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SM
M40
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uz23m
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M50

uz23m
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U20M
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1969-11-12

1993-06-07
1985-12-19

2004-02-12

1994-01-29

1999-12-06

2004-05-25

2004-09-18

1999-07-09

1995-09-14

2004-11-16

1991-06-12
1981-05-26
1998-10-09

1998-06-06
2003-02-05
2003-09-07

2003-09-19
1970-07-29

2002-10-17

1998-02-25

1999-07-23

1992-11-18

1992-08-15

2004-12-20

1992-11-23
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V35
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SEN

SEN
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V40
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u23
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TEAMS5
TEAMS
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TEAMS
TEAMS5
TEAMS
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TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
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TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS
TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Pdpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg



94
95

96
97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
109

110
111

112
113
114
115

116

117

118

119

120

25:34.00
25:34.10

25:35.20
25:41.10

25:41.80
25:49.60

26:03.00

26:03.80

26:20.70

26:23.30

26:23.70

26:26.10

26:46.00

26:53.90

26:56.00
26:59.50

27:01.00
27:06.70

27:14.90
27:15.10
27:19.70
27:42.30

27:55.70

28:04.90

28:05.30

28:08.00

28:19.60

3063
3568

3512
3086

3554
3076

3060

3549

3633

3627

3626

3632

3051

3509

3599
3080

3562
3079

3074
3067
3093
3031

3059

3517

3043

3513

3637

Georgios
Panagiotis

Christos
Emilios

Christos
Demetris

Savvas
Loukas

lias

Andreas
Thilo
Nikolaos
Stavros
Constantinos

Anastasios
Panayiotis

Panagiotis
Antonis

Eleftherios

Dimitrios-Minas
Thrasyvoulos

Philippos

Charalambos

Achilleas
Christos
Nearchos

Savvas

Konstantinidis
Herakleous

Constantinou
Petrou

Pieris
Charalambous

Xylaris

Panagiotidis

Liasidis

Wuttke

Von Taczala-Gierszewski
Filippou

Tryfonos

Gerolemidis

Karakousis
Kyriakou

Marinou
Kolokasis

Soleas
Papadakis
Karayiannis
Leao

Platonos
Georgiou
Karaolis
Zinonos

Salatas
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M45

uz2oM

U23M

M35

M35

uz23m

M45

SM

SM
M40

SM
SM

M45
uz23m
M35
ui6B

M55

uz23m

M40

u2oMm

U23M

L £ £ £ £ L ££ £ 2T £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ gL £ 0L

2002-01-05
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1969-10-27
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1984-11-30

1984-01-06

2003-02-09

1977-09-20

1994-04-19

1993-07-30
1981-10-22

1992-05-17
1996-09-11

1974-08-28
2003-12-03
1985-10-19
2009-01-10

1965-03-18

2003-02-04

1980-04-29

2004-01-29

2003-03-24

u23
u20

SEN
SEN

V45
V50

V45

u20

u23

V35

V35

u23

V45
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V40

SEN
SEN

V45
u23
V35
uUi16

V55

u23

V40
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u23

TEAMA4
TEAMS

TEAMS
TEAM7

TEAMS

TEAM2

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAM1

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS8
TEAMA4

TEAM2

TEAMS

TEAM1

TEAMS

TEAMS

University of Cyprus
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

Cyprus Sports Organization
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ppoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

ABANTIKA ‘Evwaon AGTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou
University of Cyprus

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



121

122
123
124

125

126
127

128

129
130

131

132

133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

28:21.10

28:21.40
28:21.60
28:21.60

28:27.00

28:37.20
28:45.70

28:49.20

28:58.60
29:06.90

29:08.60

29:11.10

29:12.40
29:13.70

29:14.40
29:36.10
29:42.00
29:54.60
30:12.80
30:29.90
30:45.90
30:48.20
31:31.60
32:07.80
32:07.90

32:21.10
32:25.10

3099

3521
3096
3098

3579

3634
3036

3636

3052
3028

3603

3053

3629
3061

3532
3534
3630
3535
3571
3606
3566
3594
3530
3607
3605

3049
3030

Andreas

Fotos
Christos
Anastasios

Renos

Dimitris
Andreas

Giorgos

Georgios
George

Nikolaos
George

Manuel
Michalis

Nikolaos
Georgios
Colin
Theodoulos
Christos
Panagiotis
Georgios
Raphael
Constantinos
loannis
loannis

Stelios
Nicolaos

Andreou

Fotiadis
Assiotis
Vasileiou

Zachariadis

Dimitriadis
Papas

Koumos

Georgiou
Hadjistyllis

Klisaris
Hapeshis

Triebus
Andreou

loannou
Kyriakou
Braatz
Koullapi
Mina
Bitzos
Karantonas
Solomonidis
Kyriakou
Dimitriou
Drakos

Sawvides
Lambrou
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1973-01-30
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1989-08-18
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1996-03-18
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u20
u20
SEN
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TEAMS

TEAMS
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TEAMS
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TEAM1

AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIKrg
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ppoupdg

University of Cyprus
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
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32:29.70
32:33.40
33:01.10

34:30.00
34:40.70

35:21.10
36:05.60

36:12.30
36:34.50

38:31.80

38:41.60
DQ

5000M. Corporate

University of
Cyprus

17:24.90
21:36.40
25:34.00
27:15.10
29:13.70
29:40.00
35:52.60

Emilios Eliades

Appliances Ltd
18:32.30
26:03.00
27:55.70

28:58.60

3075

3538

3604

3640
3078

3528

3056

3531
3032

3580
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3085

3070
3072
3063
3067
3061
3017
3018

3058

3060

3059

3052

Yiannis
Avristos
loannis

Spiros
Robin

Michael-Aggelos
Michalis

Loukas
Bruno

Andreas

Giorgos
Kyriakos

Charalambos
Mavayiwtng
Georgios
Dimitrios-Minas
Michalis

Eirini

Elena

Petros
Savvas
Charalambos

Georgios

Kalaitzis
Charalambous
Mitkakis

Charalambidis
Gombert

Stylianou
Louka

Stavrou
Leao

Antoniou

Tsiakkas
Philotheou

Thoma
Koutooyiavvi
Konstantinidis
Papadakis
Andreou
Psychogioudaki
Stephani

Platonos
Xylaris
Platonos

Georgiou
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2004-01-14
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2003-06-04
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2002-01-05
2003-12-03
2001-11-09
2003-09-04
2004-09-01

2006-03-15

1974-07-22

1965-03-18

1968-03-26
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u23
ui16
u23
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u20

uis8
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TEAM9

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS5
TEAM2

TEAMS5
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TEAM4
TEAMA4
TEAM4
TEAMA4
TEAM4
TEAMA4
TEAM4

TEAM2

TEAM2

TEAM2

TEAM2

APOEL FC Academy
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg

University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus
University of Cyprus

Emilios Eliades Appliances
Ltd

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd



29:11.10

36:05.60

36:36.30

38:29.40

EAC

Cyprus(Electricit

y Authority of
Cyprus)

23:34.00
26:46.00
28:05.30

32:21.10

25:41.10
37:10.00
39:44.50

ABOAnTIKA 'Evwon

ACTUVONIKWV
Kutrpou

18:11.70

27:14.90

16:42.00
17:29.50
17:30.40
18:33.30
18:38.00

18:49.70

3053

3056

3010

3011

3044

3051

3043

3049

3086
3020
3090

3073

3074

3565

3511

3620

3555

3608

3577

George
Michalis
Dora

Fotoulla

Tasos
Stavros
Christos

Stelios

Emilios
loanna
Veronica

Theodoros

Eleftherios

Neofytos
Dimitrios
Gavin
Christos
Chistian

Faidros

Hapeshis
Louka
Chrysanthou

Hapeshi

Mylonas
Tryfonos
Karaolis

Sawvides

Petrou
Paraskevopoulou
Michaelidou

Sofokleous

Soleas

Lemonaris
Patounas
Waltts
Menelaou
Reedmen

Oikonomidis
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1989-02-04

1971-08-04

1963-03-12

1959-12-10

1983-12-06

1977-09-20

1980-04-29

1971-12-19

2000-02-20
1973-05-20
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1987-07-14
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1995-01-20

1993-12-27

2004-11-14

SEN

V50

V55

V60

V35

V45

V40

V50

SEN
V45
V40

V35

V45

V35
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V35

SEN

SEN
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TEAM2

TEAM2

TEAM2

TEAM2

TEAM1

TEAM1

TEAM1

TEAM1

TEAM7
TEAM7
TEAM7

TEAMS8

TEAMS8

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd
Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd

Emilios Eliades Appliances Ltd

EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)
EAC Cyprus(Electricity
Authority of Cyprus)

Cyprus Sports Organization
Cyprus Sports Organization
Cyprus Sports Organization

ABANTIKA ‘Evwaon AGTUVOUIKWY
Kutrpou
ABANTIKA ‘Evwon AGTUVOUIKWY
KuTtrpou

AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



19:35.80

19:45.30

19:47.00

19:59.40

20:23.80

20:25.60

20:30.70

20:31.60

20:54.60

20:55.50

20:58.50

21:00.90

21:03.10

21:07.30

21:23.80

21:35.80

21:51.30

21:51.50

21:54.00

21:55.70

22:02.60

22:06.40

22:10.70

22:14.80

3609

3611

3515

3610

3524

3563

3635

3501

3601

3593

3553

3576

3545

3505

3639

3551

3516

3514

3540

3558

3569

3502

3570

3537

Ngadi
Simon
Marios
Nanish
Stavros
Filippos
loannis
Anastasios
Antonios
Georgios
Savvas
Paris
Sebastian
Sotiris
Michael
Charalambos
Christos
Antonis
Vasileios
Nikolas
Christos
Giorgos
Modestos

Michalis

Sherpa

Smith
Tsikkos
Limbu
Kokkalis
Papathanasiou
Aristodimou
Anagnostou
Sykaras
Koumnas
Michaelidis
Agapiou
Tokarev
Georgiou
Paris
Panagiotou
Christodoulou
loannou
Kiranoudis
Michaelidis
Hadjichristou
Sideras
Charalambous

Georgiou
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22:16.10

22:16.10

22:25.40

22:33.20

22:38.90

22:41.10

22:43.60

22:45.00

22:52.90

22:55.90

23:01.30

23:03.80

23:15.50

23:18.30

23:19.30

23:21.10

23:29.20

23:31.70

23:42.40

23:43.20

23:43.90

23:46.00

23:46.10

23:47.40

3507

3641

3547

3522

3518

3529

3575

3596

3539

3578

3557

3559

3574

3631

3523

3552

3504

3503

3600

3550

3598

3527

3546

3548

Constantinos
Zacharias
Charalambos
Constantinos
Constantinos
Markos
Nikolas
Vasileios
loannis
Nikolas
Michalis
Chronis
Georgios
Marcel
Paschalis
Andreas
Christos
Spyros
Constantinos
Panagiotis
Charalambos
Spyros
loannis

Andreas

Constantinou
Ambrosiou
Neofytou
Symeonidis
Skordis
Kazatzian
Dimitriadis
Broumidis
Tsouloufis
Miltiadous
Efthimiou
Mougis
Partakkis
Knon
Psimolofitis
Neophytou
Toumazou
Georgiou
Aggelis
Panagiotou
Palatianos
Groutas
Leonidou

Efthimiou

Cyprus Road Races Grand Prix - STROVOLOS 19.02.2022.xIs

19

M35

M50

U20M

uz2oM

M40

uz2oM

U20M

M35

SM

M35

U20M

u20M

U20M

M40

U23M

u2oM

U20M

u2oMm

SM

u2oMm

SM

u2oM

U20M

u2oMm

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ L£L£ L £ LT £ £ T £ L £ £ L KL

M

1984-09-07

1971-03-07

2004-02-04

2004-02-24

1981-06-05

2004-01-02

2004-11-24

1986-05-05

1998-01-19

1987-09-09

2004-12-07

2004-08-28

2004-10-08

1978-08-12

2003-01-11

2004-07-27

2004-06-09

2004-06-21

1993-05-11

2004-03-03

1994-11-29

2004-05-09

2004-10-20

2004-10-06

V35

V50

u20

u20

V40

u20

u20

V35

SEN

V35

u20

u20

u20

V40

u23

u20

u20

u20

SEN

u20

SEN

u20

u20

u20

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS5

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

TEAMS

AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto XupBouAio EBvikng
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvIkrg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
Dpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAG
®dpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
®dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikAg
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBoUAio EBvikAg
dpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwrtaTto ZupBouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg
AvwTtaTto ZupfouAio EBvikng
Ddpoupdg



23:47.90

24:01.40

24:05.90

24:20.50

24:25.80

24:26.60

24:34.10

24:35.40

24:37.10

24:37.30

24:40.10

24:41.90

24:43.40

25:01.90

25:02.10

25:07.00

25:10.30

25:18.20

25:19.70

25:22.50

25:26.20

25:29.30

25:29.60

25:29.90

3564

3573

3597

3556

3541

3590

3643

3544

3536

3592

3526

3628

3500

3581

3533

3582

3519

3572

3542

3508

3525

3561

3583

3560

lakovos
Stefanos
Christos
Savvas
Constantinos
Antonis
Constantinos
Nikolas
Panagiotis
Artemis
Michalis
Steve
Raphael
Kyriakos
Giorgos
Polivios
Persefoni
Andreas
Nikolas
Andreas
Christos
Giorgos
Andreas

Panikkos

Pastou
Theodosiou
Lympikis
Tzionis
Loizou

Petri
Karoullas
Ftoxos
Dimitriou
Kladis
Chrysanthou
Liepke
Chrysostomou
Thoma
Vasileiou
Fotiou
Nikolaidou
Kyranoudis
Petrou
Panagiotou
Xenofontos

Tambouris

Merkelov Perdikou

Giagkou
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Ddpoupdg
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25:32.60

25:34.10

25:35.20

25:41.80

26:03.80

26:11.50

26:20.70

26:23.30

26:23.70

26:26.10

26:53.90

26:56.00

27:01.00

27:10.70

28:04.90

28:08.00

28:19.60

28:21.40

28:27.00

28:37.20

28:49.20

29:08.60

29:12.40

29:14.40

3520

3568

3512

3554

3549

3638

3633

3627

3626

3632

3509

3599

3562

3591

3517

3513

3637

3521

3579

3634

3636

3603

3629

3532

Melina
Panagiotis
Christos
Christos
Loukas
Grigoria
lias
Andreas
Thilo
Nikolaos
Constantinos
Anastasios
Panagiotis
Elena
Achilleas
Nearchos
Savvas
Fotos
Renos
Dimitris
Giorgos
Nikolaos
Manuel

Nikolaos

Petridou
Herakleous
Constantinou
Pieris
Panagiotidis
Orphanidou
Liasidis
Wuttke

Von Taczala-Gierszewski
Filippou
Gerolemidis
Karakousis
Marinou
Constantinou
Georgiou
Zinonos
Salatas
Fotiadis
Zachariadis
Dimitriadis
Koumos
Klisaris
Triebus

loannou
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29:36.10

29:42.00

29:54.60

30:12.80

30:29.90

30:45.90

30:48.20

31:31.60

32:07.80

32:07.90

32:20.60

32:33.40

33:00.50

33:01.10

34:30.00

35:21.10

36:12.30

38:31.80

38:41.60

3534

3630

3535

3571

3606

3566

3594

3530

3607

3605

3567

3538

3602

3604

3640

3528

3531

3580

3642

Georgios
Colin
Theodoulos
Christos
Panagiotis
Georgios
Raphael
Constantinos
loannis
loannis
Emilia
Aristos
Styliani
loannis

Spiros

Michael-Aggelos

Loukas
Andreas

Giorgos

Kyriakou
Braatz
Koullapi

Mina

Bitzos
Karantonas
Solomonidis
Kyriakou
Dimitriou
Drakos
Zomeni
Charalambous
Bougiouri
Mitkakis
Charalambidis
Stylianou
Stavrou
Antoniou

Tsiakkas
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